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Class 87 (2017 Onwards)
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R3582 R3656
R30031
R30030

NI
   

R3580

R3582

Manufactured by:
Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood
Margate, Kent, CT9 4JX, UK

EU Authorised Representative:
Hornby Italia SRL Viale dei Caduti, 
52/A6, Castel Mella (BS), Italy, 25030

Motor and �ywheels
Drive unit
Bogie frame
Wheels drive unit
Main PCB
Directional Light PCB
Gear Set
Day/Night Switch
Universal Shaft
Drive Shaft
Pantograph Set
Cam Coupling Holder
Couplings
Drive Unit Side/Contacts
Seat Units
Accessory Bag

1
1
1

Set
1

Pair
Set
1
2
2

Set
10
10

Pair
Pair
Pack

X7249
X7250
X7251
X7252
X7253
X7254
X7255
X7256
X7257
X7258
X7259
X7260
R8219
X7262
X7263
X8039

X7249
X7264
X7265
X7252
X7253
X7254
X7255
X7256
X7257
X7258
X7261
X7260
R8219
X7262
X7263
X8039

X7249
X7264
X7265
X7252
X7253
X7254
X7255
X7256
X7257
X7258
X7259
X7260
R8219
X7262
X7263
X8039
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